
Specification

SizeCodeProfiles Power* Light Flux**

Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant
P

Direct Surface

Rod Pendant

Recessed Ceiling

Spacers Surface

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated with 4000K color temperature 107106

M

R

S

D

T

1

OLLIE 50

CIRCULAR SHAPES / OLLIE

OE1X-

OE2X-

600x1200

900x1800

1000x2000

600x1200

900x1800

1000x2000

3

3

2

2

130 W

195 W

216 W

195 W

293 W

324 W

13000 lm

19500 lm

21600 lm

19500 lm

29250 lm

32400 lm

1OE1A

OE2A

LED luminaire. Body made of solid 
aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon 
request. Surface in white, black, grey, 
anthracite, RAL and other Special colors.

Only with 
external driver.

Only with 
external driver.

Only with 
external driver.

5
0

5
0

60

60



Specification

SizeCodeProfiles Power* Light Flux**

Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant
P

Direct Surface

Rod Pendant

Recessed Ceiling

Spacers Surface

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated with 4000K color temperature 109108

M

R

S

D

T

1

OLLIE 100X

CIRCULAR SHAPES / OLLIE

OE1X-

OE2X-

75

7
5

3

3

2

2

1 600x1200

900x1800

1000x2000

600x1200

900x1800

1000x2000

130 W

195 W

216 W

195 W

293 W

324 W

11700 lm

17550 lm

19440 lm

17550 lm

26325 lm

29160 lm

OE1B OE1C OE1D

OE2B OE2C OE2D

LED luminaire. Body made of solid 
aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon 
request. Surface in white, black, grey, 
anthracite or RAL colors. Further Selected 
Pont Light special colors available.

7
5

100

8
5

75

100

8
5

10
0

10
0

100

100


